THE
LEHIGH VALLEY
~ CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL
FORTHE AHTS
321 East 3rd Street, Bethlehem, PA 18015
phone {610) 868-2371 | fax (610} 868-1446

2018 - 2019
New Teacher Orientation ......oc.ceviee et Thursday, August 16 and Friday, August 17, 2018
Teacher [iSerVitt o mmammmanminmsms i e s Monday, August 20 through Wednesday, August 22, 2018
New-Student Orientation: D:am = 2. PIN . evsressomsissimsemis s s Thursday, August 23 and Friday, August 24, 2018
First Day of School for ALL STUAENES ..........c.c.ooovieiiiiiieecieeceeet e en et et Monday, August 27, 2018
School Closed FOr Labor DAY, .. o s i s o S s s i ssindis Monday, September 3, 2018
“Back 10 School Night” for Parents...........cccoeiiriirieiiciei e st Thursday, September 20, 2018
SchooliClosed S67 TeaCh e IN-SEEVIBE bormrmermmn s oy e e s T T Pl B T i Monday, October 8, 2018
Early Dismissal 11 am/ PM Teacher IN=SeIVICE.........c.ovoviviieiieereeeeeeee ettt en et ee e Friday, November 2, 2018
T H O S s v T T i A A A A A A 0 8 i e e Tuesday, November 6, 2018
Open House Tuesday, November 20, 2018
Early Dismissal 11 am Wednesday, November 21, 2018
School Closed for Thanksgiving Vacation...........ccocoeeeveveececeeieiceceeenn Thursday, November 22 through Monday, November 26, 2018
Earty DIismissal T1 @M .o.coioiiie ettt Friday, December 21, 2018
School Closed for Winter Vacation Monday, December 24, 2018 through Tuesday, January 1, 2019
*Keystone Exam Testing Window (and make-ups).......cccccoooovvivviiiine s, Monday. January 7 through Friday, January 18, 2019
OPET HOUSE ...ttt bbbttt s ettt ettt e e Wednesday, January 9, 2019
Full Day of School — Dismissal @t 3:00 PIM........cccioieiiiiieeieesiisesisieessssesssssestsseroresssorsnssenesesessesees .... Wednesday. January 16, 2019
EarlyDismissal 11 amfPM Teacher IS et wonvmevsnmmriosrvs o s roos s et 00 s ooy e ST e srsgs Friday, January 18, 2019
School Closed for Martin Luther King JT. DAY ......c.oovovoveeeeeeeieceeeeeeeeeeee et eee s Monday, January 21, 2019
School Glesed: For AUAUONG msmmemesm s T B T i S ATy S e s Friday, January 25, 2019
School Closed fOr AUILIONS ...o.vvvr ittt e e en e Friday, February 15, 2019
E L Ta Lo} (L ... Saturday, February 16, 2019
Full. Day:of School (Snow makeupiday) .« s s smi s s i sovivesioss s i s Monday, February 18, 2019
AUIONS (STIOW QALY 1.oivieireiiree ittt et et eeete e et et et et e e s ee et et eees et eeeeees et e teteeee e eesennes Saturday, February 23, 2019
Early:Dismissal 11 ami PM Teather InsSeivite. e b s s Friday, March 29, 2019
School Closed for Spring Break........ccovvevieiinnnnns Tuesday, April 16 through Monday April 22, 2019
Snow Make-up Days.......coceviivnnnns Monday. April 15 through Thursday, April 18, 2019
AP (Advanced Placement) EXAmS .........ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiic e Monday, May 6 through Friday, May 17, 2019
*Keystone Exam Testing Window (and make-ups) Monday, May 13 through Thursday, May 23, 2019
Full Day of School — Dismissal at 3:00 pm.......cceevrvennnen. Wednesday, May 15, 2019
Full Day of School — Dismissal at 3:00 pm..... Wednesday, May 22, 2019
BarlyDISmisSal Tl QI oo s s s s s S e T e s i Friday, May 24, 2019
School Closed for MemOTial DAY ..o bbb et s e ts bt ebe e Monday, May 27, 2019
Final Exams and make-ups (Early Dismissal 11:00 am).......ccoooeoveeeereiicescceceeens Tuesday, June 4 through Monday, June 10, 2019

Last Day for ALL Students (Early Dismissal 11:00 am) Monday, June 10, 2019
Graduation Rehearsal /Graduation (tentative) Tuesday, June 11, 2019
Last Day for Teathers (letAtVE) v am i o i i 5 i i 50 Lo fe b5 e s rmtm s g e g Thursday, June 13,2019

*Please Note: Student attendance during Keystone Exam Testing Window is mandatory*
- School begins at 7:40 am

- Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday — Dismissal at 3:00 pm

- Wednesday — Dismissal at 1:40 pm unless noted above

- If our school has a delayed opening on a Wednesday, dismissal will be at 3 pm

- School calendar has 183 student attendance days and 3 snow make-up days

- Further changes are possible and will be made in the best interest of our school

MARKING PERIODS 1% Quarter 2" Quarter 3" Quarter 4" Quarter

Marking Period Ends 10/30/18 1/15/19 3/26/19 6/10/19

Mid-Report 9/26/18 12/4/18 2/20/19 5/3/19




